
 
 
 
 

 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
1 Wegner Jenny Sweden 587 70 40 75 100 50 200 52
2 Andersson Ida Sweden 528 110 20 70 48 140 60 80
3 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 453 105 60 60 60 120 48
4 Tan Daphne Singapore 450 250 200
5 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands 392 55 80 92 66 52 23 24
6 Pasanen Sanna Finland 385 175 160 50
7 Bröndsted Britt Denmark 371 20 46 70 200 35
8 Molander Alida SWE 307 75 24 44 84 32 48
9 Persson.Planefors Joline Sweden 304 30 30 160 84

10 Tan Jazreel Singapore 300 200 100
11 Tan Cherie Singapore 300 125 175
12 Timter Vanessa Germany 293 115 28 150
13 Ng Shayna Singapore 270 120 150
14 Zavjalova Diana Latvia 260 120 140
15 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 252 70 80 80 22
16 Pöppler Birgit Germany 250 250
17 Flack Nina Sweden 205 15 120 70
18 Bartaire Wendy France 200 25 30 88 33 24
19 See Tracy Singapore 197 115 40 42
20 Sanders Nicole Netherlands 185 15 120 50
21 Thorell Annie Sweden 178 22 100 56
22 McEwan Danielle USA 163 75 88
23 Karlsson Jenny Sweden 159 55 4 100
24 Kovalova Daria Ukraine 150 150
25 Johansson Victoria Sweden 146 20 26 100
26 Guldbäk Mika Denmark 137 13 16 28 39 16 25

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

27 Hultin Isabelle Sweden 130 70 60
28 Andersson Sandra Sweden 126 30 96
29 Jane Li Jane Malaysia 125 125
30 Allesbrook Jo England 123 23 100
31 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark 114 28 56 30
32 Stampe Maria F. Denmark 113 22 42 24 11 14
33 Tagg Katie England 111 21 26 56 8
34 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia 110 110
35 Ramirez Perea Anggie Colombia 105 105
36 Sanz Cristina Spain 105 105
37 Sigter van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands 105 35 30 40
38 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore 105 65 40
39 Yeo Joey Singapore 104 60 44
40 Linderoth Josefine Sweden 101 69 32
41 Lundén Reija Finland 100 100
42 Gaillard Laurence France 96 96
43 Wedel Sascha Denmark 93 30 39 24
44 Gongora Sandra Mexico 92 92
45 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden 92 80 12
46 Vallons Melissa Belgium 92 75 5 12
47 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 90 50 40
48 Kell Julia Germany 90 90
49 Gäbel Janine-Manuela Germany 85 10 75
50 Rundgren Linnea Sweden 84 72 12
51 Bagnolini Monica Italy 83 5 46 32
52 Hirvonen Marjo Finland 79 65 14



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

53 Carlsson Aasa Sweden 76 16 60
54 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark 76 16 40 20
55 Schütz Martina Germany 75 15 60
56 Laub Sabrina Germany 73 10 63
57 Lindell Lisa Sweden 72 48 24
58 Safiyah Amirah Siti Malaysia 70 70
59 Engberg Hanna Sweden 68 44 24
60 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 68 60 8
61 Thorstensen Heidi Norway 68 22 46
62 Cheah Esther Malaysia 65 65
63 Hulsch Tina Germany 65 65
64 Persson Filippa Sweden 63 55 8
65 Celie Lauriane France 60 60
66 Luoto Patricia Finland 60 20 40
67 Pöllänen Krista Finland 60 60
68 Rossi Melania Italy 60 60
69 Beuthner Laura Germany 58 10 48
70 Carlsson Christel Sweden 58 16 42
71 Larsen Celine Norway 58 24 4 30
72 Dicay Caitlin Denmark 56 48 8
73 Thompson Sophie England 56 56
74 Fosseide Grethe Walstad Norway 55 15 40
75 Mäkelä Teea Finland 55 55
76 Piksilä Elice Finland 55 40 15
77 Goron Solène FRance 52 52
78 Özoğluuntur Ebru Turkey 52 52



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

79 Manninen Heidi Finland 51 30 21
80 Jacobsen Aase Norway 50 50
81 Lim Bernice Singapore 50 10 40
82 Reay Keira England 50 50
83 Salinas Sofia Mexico 48 48
84 Jacques Amadine France 45 45
85 Kögler Natascha Germany 45 45
86 Kovacic Janja Slovenia 44 44
87 Mengshoel Bente Norway 44 44
88 Ramirez Anggie Colombia 44 44
89 Stanková Petra Slovakia 44 44
90 Ciotti Patricia Italy 42 42
91 Glasl Cornelia Germany 42 42
92 Bewley Mia England 40 24 16
93 Geissler Nadine Germany 40 40
94 Jokiniemi Leena Finland 40 40
95 Maja Piritta Finland 40 40
96 Roslan Natasha Malaysia 40 40
97 Tkacenko Marija Latvia 40 40
98 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland 40 40
99 Neidenmark Emelie Sweden 38 12 26

100 Agerbo Mie Denmark 36 24 12
101 Bados Charline France 36 36
102 Hansen Mette Norway 36 14 22
103 Labille Delphine France 36 36
104 Jespers Bauke Belgium 35 35



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

105 Adler Tamara Aystria 33 33
106 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark 33 18 15
107 Andersson Anna Sweden 32 32
108 Barbieri Morena San marino 32 32
109 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden 32 32
110 Danışık Öykü Turkey 32 32
111 Gadd Amanda Sweden 32 32
112 Mastrogiacomo Sara Italy 32 32
113 Petáková Anna Czech Republic 32 32
114 Amadine Jacques France 30 30
115 Anttas Jaana Finland 30 30
116 Del Olmo Sara Spain 30 30
117 Dicay Megan Denmark 30 24 6
118 Finnigan Katie England 30 30
119 Hellemann Sanne Belgium 30 30
120 Konsteri Peppi Finland 30 30
121 Kulick Kelly USA 30 30
122 Pakarinen Essi Finland 30 30
123 Tamminen Tuula Finland 30 30
124 Witura Jaqueline Austria 30 30
125 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark 29 16 13
126 Christensen Line Brandt Denmark 28 16 12
127 Hultstedt Sofia Norway 28 28
128 Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway 28 28
129 Julià Ingrid Spain 28 28
130 Bergersen Grethe Barbro Norway 26 26



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

131 Jensen Emma Kalmar 
Møller Denmark 26 26

132 Roa Margarita Colombia 26 26
133 Meteksinova Mariana Bulgaria 25 25
134 Barriopedro Teresa Spain 24 24
135 Eichhorn Cornelia Germany 24 24
136 Garcia Vanessa Spain 24 24
137 Halttunen Emma Sweden 24 24
138 Johansson Malin Sweden 24 24
139 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden 24 24
140 Kristiansen Grace Norway 24 24
141 Strahl Pakwipa Thailand 24 24
142 Valckx Cindy Belgium 23 23
143 Berglund Marita Norway 22 22
144 Gill Ashleigh Scotland 22 22
145 Serrano Lidia Spain 22 22
146 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands 22 22
147 Stefanova Marina Bulgaria 21 21
148 Afifah Syaidatul Malaysia 20 20
149 Blankenzee Denise Netherlands 20 20
150 Catchpole Carol Ireland 20 20
151 Heröy Grete L. Norway 20 2 12 6
152 Jokinen Jonna Finland 20 20
153 Juntunen Ani Finland 20 20
154 Kokkola Anne Finland 20 20
155 Nur Najwa Radin Malaysia 20 20
156 Salo Vilma Finland 20 20



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

157 Czech Franziska Germany 18 18
158 Groll Natalie Germany 18 18
159 Kurz Corinna Germany 18 18
160 Stifter-Fassrainer Petra Germany 18 18
161 Bjerke Heidi Norway 16 8 8
162 Cartagena Aurora Spain 16 16
163 Ekholm Ellen Sweden 16 16
164 Espinosa Laura Spain 16 16
165 Jönsson Eva Sweden 16 16
166 Kjellaas Nora Norway 16 16
167 Kvernhuslökken Andrea Norway 16 16
168 Löfman Christin Andersen Norway 16 16
169 Marring Nina Norway 16 16
170 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore 16 16
171 Pascual Estrella Spain 16 16
172 Tidbeck Mathilda Sweden 16 16
173 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain 16 16
174 Davidson Jess England 15 15
175 Haest Shynia Belgium 15 15
176 Haga Eli Estonia 15 15
177 Jacobs Chantal Netherlands 15 15
178 Kippo Ann-Christina Finland 15 15
179 Lindner Eva Germany 15 15
180 Pekkanen Pia Finland 15 15
181 Sahar Nur Syazwani Malaysia 15 15
182 Uusinarkaus Päivi Finland 15 15



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

183 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia 15 15
184 Brommer Bianca Netherlands 14 14
185 Denham Cherise England 14 14
186 Rasmussen Gitte Bang Denmark 14 14
187 Keller Camilla Denmark 13 13
188 Larkin Amanda Ireland 13 13
189 ter Bruggen Kim Netherlands 13 13
190 van Zijp Rianne Netherlands 13 13
191 Arce Blanca Spain 12 12
192 Borch-Olsen Vigdis Norway 12 12
193 Brandett Gerd Norway 12 12
194 Clausen Veronica Sundberg Norway 12 12
195 Coopmans Annouk Belgium 12 12
196 Engel Martina Germany 12 12
197 García Lola Prado Spain 12 12
198 Hamberg Lina Sweden 12 12
199 Hansen Sandra Norway 12 12
200 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark 12 12
201 Koshel Maria Russia 12 12
202 Moen Tove Norway 12 12
203 Muñoz Carolina Spain 12 12
204 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden 12 12
205 Pascual Cathy Spain 12 12
206 Reich Bianca Germany 12 12
207 Riise Lisa Norway 12 12
208 Sautter Monika Germany 12 12



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

209 Schaschl Margit Germany 12 12
210 Segura Asunción Spain 12 12
211 Sund Ann-Christin Norway 12 12
212 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark 12 12
213 Turnbull Jenny England 12 12
214 Hall Aoife Ireland 11 11
215 Rasmussen Pernille Denmark 11 11
216 Rietveld Sharon Netherlands 11 11
217 Tal Yifat Israel 11 11
218 van Ewijck Anique Netherlands 11 11
219 Enstedt Päivi Finland 10 10
220 Korkiamäki Petra Finland 10 10
221 Lankinen Seija Finland 10 10
222 Michajlow Adile Sevgi Germany 10 10
223 Nykänen Mari Finland 10 10
224 Pedersen Cecilie Kaehne Denmark 10 4 6
225 Rapeli Jaana Finland 10 10
226 Almqvist Sara Sweden 8 8
227 Amundsen Hilde Norway 8 8
228 Dahnis Nathalie Belgium 8 8
229 Dam Cecilie J. M. Denmark 8 8
230 de Lisser Natalia Ann Denmark 8 8
231 Dimitrova Tsvetelina Bulgaria 8 8
232 Flannery Sarah Ireland 8 8
233 Gunnarsson Ottilia Sweden 8 8
234 Jönsson Linda Sweden 8 8



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

235 Kriele Beaudine Netherlands 8 8
236 Larssen Ann Cathrin Norway 8 8
237 Mathiesen Elin Norway 8 8
238 Perez Mayte Spain 8 8
239 Rasmussen Sofie Kowalweski Denmark 8 8
240 Rathborne Charlotte England 8 8
241 Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway 8 8
242 Sethsson Frida Sweden 8 8
243 Stensrud Merete Gjertsen Norway 8 8
244 Thys Jolien Belgium 8 8
245 Tronvold Gro Norway 8 8
246 Van Hemert Gaby Netherlands 8 8
247 Watts Theresa Ireland 8 8
248 Breems Anne Netherlands 6 6
249 Danielsen Irene T. Norway 6 6
250 Eriksen Laila Norway 6 6
251 Flapper Lizzy Netherlands 6 6
252 Havesman Tanja Netherlands 6 6
253 Jacques Pepita France 6 6
254 Jensen Line Mia Denmark 6 6
255 Jörgensen Kamille V. Denmark 6 6
256 Kestell Dymphna Ireland 6 6
257 Nielsen Maria Denmark 6 6
258 Oakley Kimberley England 6 6
259 van der Heuvel Gu-Anne Netherlands 6 6
260 Westerdijk Beejée Netherlands 6 6
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ETBF's European Bowling Tour
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261 Hannan Samantha England 5 5
262 Harman Vicki England 5 5
263 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia 5 5
264 Löfgren Satu Finland 5 5
265 Neuvonen Reetta Finland 5 5
266 Nybakka Helvi Finland 5 5
267 Pitkänen Eila Finland 5 5
268 Ribguth Janin Germany 5 5
269 Andersen Helle O. Denmark 4 4
270 Baharova Elvira Bulgaria 4 4
271 Buijnsters Amber Netherlands 4 4
272 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland 4 4
273 Gunnarsdottir Gudny Iceland 4 4
274 Holgersson Amelie Sweden 4 4
275 Holmes Pat Ireland 4 4
276 Keituri Margit Finland 4 4
277 Langeloo van Urk Roelie Netherlands 4 4
278 Laugesen Laura Denmark 4 4
279 McDonnell Kellie Ireland 4 4
280 Nielsen Mia M. Denmark 4 4
281 Olsson Hanna Sweden 4 4
282 Speijer Jamie Netherlands 4 4
283 van de Willik Riet Netherlands 4 4
284 Cullen Ann Ireland 3 3
285 Faulconbridge Terri Anne England 3 3
286 Hamminga Rosan Netherlands 3 3



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Women's Division

287 Harmon Harriet England 3 3
288 Lalor Elaine Ireland 3 3
289 Magnusdottir Linda H Iceland 3 3
290 Danielsen Grethe Norway 2 2
291 Gillespie Vicki Scotland 2 2
292 Setra Hege Kristin Norway 2 2



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Tan Daphne Singapore
2 200 Tan Jazreel Singapore
3 175 Pasanen Sanna Finland
4 150 Kovalova Daria Ukraine
5 125 Tan Cherie Singapore
6 120 Ng Shayna Singapore
7 115 See Tracy Singapore
8 110 Andersson Ida Sweden
9 105 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
10 100 Lundén Reija Finland
11 75 Molander Alida Sweden
12 75 Vallons Melissa Belgium
13 70 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
14 70 Wegner Jenny Sweden
15 65 Hirvonen Marjo Finland
16 65 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore
17 60 Pöllänen Krista Finland
18 60 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
19 55 Mäkelä Teea Finland
20 55 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
21 40 Maja Piritta Finland
22 40 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland
23 40 Jokiniemi Leena Finland
24 40 Piksilä Elice Finland
25 40 Tkacenko Marija Latvia
26 30 Tamminen Tuula Finland
27 30 Manninen Heidi Finland
28 30 Pakarinen Essi Finland
29 30 Anttas Jaana Finland
30 30 Konsteri Peppi Finland
31 20 Jokinen Jonna Finland
32 20 Juntunen Ani Finland
33 20 Luoto Patricia Finland
34 20 Salo Vilma Finland
35 20 Kokkola Anne Finland
36 15 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia
37 15 Kippo Ann-Christina Finland
38 15 Uusinarkaus Päivi Finland
39 15 Haga Eli Estonia
40 15 Pekkanen Pia Finland
41 10 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
42 10 Rapeli Jaana Finland
43 10 Nykänen Mari Finland
44 10 Enstedt Päivi Finland
45 10 Lankinen Seija Finland
46 5 Nybakka Helvi Finland
47 5 Pitkänen Eila Finland
48 5 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia
49 5 Löfgren Satu Finland
50 5 Neuvonen Reetta Finland

EBT 2017-01: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open in Finland



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Reay Keira England
2 40 Wegner Jenny Sweden
3 35 Sigter van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
4 30 Amadine Jacques France
5 25 Bartaire Wendy France
6 24 Bewley Mia England
7 23 Allesbrook Jo England
8 22 Gill Ashleigh Scotland
9 21 Tagg Katie England
10 20 Catchpole Carol Ireland
11 15 Davidson Jess England
12 15 Fosseide Grethe Walstad Norway
13 14 Hansen Mette Norway
14 14 Denham Cherise England
15 13 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
16 13 Larkin Amanda Ireland
17 12 Turnbull Jenny England
18 12 Riise Lisa Norway
19 11 Tal Yifat Israel
20 11 Hall Aoife Ireland
21 8 Watts Theresa Ireland
22 8 Van Hemert Gaby Netherlands
23 8 Amundsen Hilde Norway
24 8 Rathborne Charlotte England
25 8 Flannery Sarah Ireland
26 6 Jacques Pepita France
27 6 Oakley Kimberley England
28 6 Danielsen Irene T. Norway
29 6 Kestell Dymphna Ireland
30 6 Eriksen Laila Norway
31 4 Holmes Pat Ireland
32 4 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland
33 4 McDonnell Kellie Ireland
34 4 Keituri Margit Finland
35 4 Gunnarsdottir Gudny Iceland
36 3 Cullen Ann Ireland
37 3 Harmon Harriet England
38 3 Lalor Elaine Ireland
39 3 Faulconbridge Terri Anne England
40 3 Magnusdottir Linda H Iceland
41 2 Gillespie Vicki Scotland
42 2 Heröy Grete Norway
43 2 Setra Hege Kristin Norway
44 2 Danielsen Grethe Norway

EBT 2017-02: Women's Division, Satellite

28th Irish Open Championships in association with Storm



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Pöppler Birgit Germany
2 200 Tan Daphne Singapore
3 175 Tan Cherie Singapore
4 150 Ng Shayna Singapore
5 125 Jane Li Sin Malaysia
6 120 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
7 115 Timter Vanessa Germany
8 110 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia
9 105 Ramirez Perea Anggie Colombia
10 100 Tan Jazreel Singapore
11 75 McEwan Danielle USA
12 75 Wegner Jenny Sweden
13 70 Safiyah Amirah Siti Malaysia
14 70 Hultin Isabelle Sweden
15 65 Cheah Esther Malaysia
16 65 Hulsch Tina Germany
17 60 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
18 60 Yeo Joey Singapore
19 55 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
20 55 Persson Filippa Sweden
21 40 See Tracy Singapore
22 40 Roslan Natasha Malaysia
23 40 Geissler Nadine Germany
24 40 Luoto Patricia Germany
25 40 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore
26 30 Persson.Planefors Joline Sweden
27 30 Stigte van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
28 30 Witura Jaqueline Austria
29 30 Kulick Kelly USA
30 30 Andersson Sandra Sweden
31 20 Nur Najwa Radin Malaysia
32 20 Andersson Ida Sweden
33 20 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
34 20 Johansson Victoria Sweden
35 20 Afifah Syaidatul Malaysia
36 15 Schütz Martina Germany
37 15 Sahar Nur Syazwani Malaysia
38 15 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
39 15 Flack Nina Sweden
40 15 Lindner Eva Germany
41 10 Gäbel Janine-Manuela Germany
42 10 Lim Bernice Singapore
43 10 Beuthner Laura Germany
44 10 Michajlow Adile Sevgi Germany
45 10 Laub Sabrina Germany
46 5 Vallons Melissa Belgium
47 5 Hannan Samantha England
48 5 Bagnolini Monica Italy
49 5 Ribguth Janin Germany
50 5 Harman Vicki England

EBT 2017-03: Women's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Euro Challenge in Germany



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 80 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
3 70 Andersson Ida Sweden
4 60 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
5 50 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
6 48 Beuthner Laura Germany
7 46 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
8 44 Yeo Joey Singapore
9 42 See Tracy Singapore
10 40 Lim Bernice Singapore
11 30 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
12 30 Wedel Sascha Denmark
13 28 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
14 28 Timter Vanessa Germany
15 26 Jensen Emma Kalmar Møller Denmark
16 26 Johansson Victoria Sweden
17 24 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden
18 24 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
19 22 Thorell Annie Sweden
20 22 Stampe Maria F. Denmark
21 16 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore
22 16 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark
23 16 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
24 16 Christensen Line Brandt Denmark
25 16 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark
26 12 Neidenmark Emelie Sweden
27 12 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark
28 12 Heröy Grete L. Norway
29 12 Borch-Olsen Vigdis Norway
30 12 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark
31 8 Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway
32 8 Bjerke Heidi Norway

EBT 2017-04: Women's Division, Bronze

Kegel Aalborg International 2017



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Allesbrook Jo England
2 80 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
3 70 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
4 60 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
5 50 Wegner Jenny Sweden
6 48 Andersson Ida Sweden
7 46 Bagnolini Monica Italy
8 44 Molander Alida Sweden
9 42 Ciotti Patricia Italy
10 40 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark
11 30 Bartaire Wendy France
12 30 Del Olmo Sara Spain
13 28 Julià Ingrid Spain
14 28 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
15 26 Tagg Katie England
16 26 Roa Margarita Colombia
17 24 Barriopedro Teresa Spain
18 24 Garcia Vanessa Spain
19 22 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
20 22 Serrano Lidia Spain
21 16 Bewley Mia England
22 16 Espinosa Laura Spain
23 16 Cartagena Aurora Spain
24 16 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain
25 16 Pascual Estrella Spain
26 12 Muñoz Carolina Spain
27 12 Arce Blanca Spain
28 12 Segura Asunción Spain
29 12 García Lola Prado Spain
30 12 Pascual Cathy Spain
31 8 Perez Mayte Spain

EBT 2017-05: Women's Division, Bronze

V Brunswick Madrid Challenge



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 160 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
3 140 Andersson Ida Sweden
4 120 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
5 100 Thorell Annie Sweden
6 96 Gaillard Laurence France
7 92 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
8 88 Bartaire Wendy France
9 84 Molander Alida Sweden
10 80 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
11 60 Celie Lauriane France
12 60 Rossi Melania Italy
13 56 Tagg Katie England
14 56 Thompson Sophie England
15 52 Özoğluuntur Ebru Turkey
16 52 Goron Solène FRance
17 48 Lindell Lisa Sweden
18 48 Salinas Sofia Mexico
19 44 Stanková Petra Slovakia
20 44 Kovacic Janja Slovenia
21 32 Bagnolini Monica Italy
22 32 Barbieri Morena San marino
23 32 Mastrogiacomo Sara Italy
24 32 Petáková Anna Czech Republic
25 32 Danışık Öykü Turkey

EBT 2017-06: Women's Division, Gold

13th Storm San Marino Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Timter Vanessa Germany
2 120 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
3 105 Sanz Cristina Spain
4 90 Kell Julia Germany
5 75 Gäbel Janine-Manuela Germany
6 72 Rundgren Linnea Sweden
7 69 Linderoth Josefine Sweden
8 66 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
9 63 Laub Sabrina Germany
10 60 Schütz Martina Germany
11 45 Jacques Amadine France
12 45 Kögler Natascha Germany
13 42 Stampe Maria F. Denmark
14 42 Glasl Cornelia Germany
15 39 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
16 39 Wedel Sascha Denmark
17 36 Bados Charline France
18 36 Labille Delphine France
19 33 Adler Tamara Aystria
20 33 Bartaire Wendy France
21 24 Halttunen Emma Sweden
22 24 Eichhorn Cornelia Germany
23 24 Larsen Celine Norway
24 24 Strahl Pakwipa Thailand
25 24 Agerbo Mie Denmark
26 18 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
27 18 Czech Franziska Germany
28 18 Stifter-Fassrainer Petra Germany
29 18 Groll Natalie Germany
30 18 Kurz Corinna Germany
31 12 Engel Martina Germany
32 12 Sautter Monika Germany
33 12 Schaschl Margit Germany
34 12 Reich Bianca Germany

EBT 2017-07: Women's Division, Silver

Track Dream-Bowl Palace Open by Erdinger



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
2 160 Pasanen Sanna Finland
3 140 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
4 120 Flack Nina Sweden
5 100 Johansson Victoria Sweden
6 96 Andersson Sandra Sweden
7 92 Gongora Sandra Mexico
8 88 McEwan Danielle USA
9 84 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
10 80 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
11 60 Andersson Ida Sweden
12 60 Hultin Isabelle Sweden
13 56 Thorell Annie Sweden
14 56 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
15 52 Wegner Jenny Sweden
16 52 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
17 48 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
18 48 Dicay Caitlin Denmark
19 44 Ramirez Anggie Colombia
20 44 Engberg Hanna Sweden
21 32 Andersson Anna Sweden
22 32 Linderoth Josefine Sweden
23 32 Gadd Amanda Sweden
24 32 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
25 32 Molander Alida Sweden
26 24 Bartaire Wendy France
27 24 Dicay Megan Denmark
28 24 Lindell Lisa Sweden
29 24 Stampe Maria F. Denmark
30 24 Johansson Malin Sweden
31 16 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
32 16 Tidbeck Mathilda Sweden
33 16 Carlsson Christel Sweden
34 16 Carlsson Aasa Sweden
35 16 Jönsson Eva Sweden
36 12 Koshel Maria Russia
37 12 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden
38 12 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
39 12 Hamberg Lina Sweden
40 12 Rundgren Linnea Sweden
41 8 Almqvist Sara Sweden
42 8 Persson Filippa Sweden
43 8 Jönsson Linda Sweden
44 8 Gunnarsson Ottilia Sweden
45 8 Sethsson Frida Sweden
46 4 Olsson Hanna Sweden
47 4 Pedersen Cecilie Kaehne Denmark
48 4 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
49 4 Larsen Celine Norway
50 4 Holgersson Amelie Sweden

EBT 2017-08: Women's Division, Gold

Storm Lucky Larsen Masters



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Pasanen Sanna Finland
2 40 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
3 35 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
4 30 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
5 25 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
6 24 Wedel Sascha Denmark
7 23 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
8 22 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
9 21 Manninen Heidi Finland
10 20 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark
11 15 Piksilä Elice Finland
12 15 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark
13 14 Rasmussen Gitte Bang Denmark
14 14 Hirvonen Marjo Finland
15 13 Keller Camilla Denmark
16 13 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark
17 12 Christiansen Line Brandt Denmark
18 12 Agerbo Mie Denmark
19 11 Stampe Maria F. Denmark
20 11 Rasmussen Pernille Denmark
21 8 de Lisser Natalia Ann Denmark
22 8 Dam Cecilie J. M. Denmark
23 8 Rasmussen Sofie Kowalweski Denmark
24 8 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
25 8 Dicay Caitlin Denmark
26 6 Nielsen Maria Denmark
27 6 Jörgensen Kamille V. Denmark
28 6 Dicay Megan Denmark
29 6 Jensen Line Mia Denmark
30 6 Pedersen Cecilie Kaehne Denmark
31 4 Laugesen Laura Denmark
32 4 Nielsen Mia M. Denmark
33 4 Andersen Helle O. Denmark

EBT 2017-09: Women's Division, Satellite

Odense International



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
2 40 Sigter van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
3 35 Jespers Bauke Belgium
4 30 Hellemann Sanne Belgium
5 25 Meteksinova Mariana Bulgaria
6 24 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
7 23 Valckx Cindy Belgium
8 22 Wiekeraad Bianca Netherlands
9 21 Stefanova Marina Bulgaria
10 20 Blankenzee Denise Netherlands
11 15 Jacobs Chantal Netherlands
12 15 Haest Shynia Belgium
13 14 Brommer Bianca Netherlands
14 14 Stampe Maria F. Denmark
15 13 ter Bruggen Kim Netherlands
16 13 van Zijp Rianne Netherlands
17 12 Valons Melissa Belgium
18 12 Coopmans Annouk Belgium
19 11 Rietveld Sharon Netherlands
20 11 van Ewijck Anique Netherlands
21 8 Tagg Katie England
22 8 Dimitrova Tsvetelina Bulgaria
23 8 Thys Jolien Belgium
24 8 Dahnis Nathalie Belgium
25 8 Kriele Beaudine Netherlands
26 6 Flapper Lizzy Netherlands
27 6 Breems Anne Netherlands
28 6 Westerdijk Beejée Netherlands
29 6 van der Heuvel Gu-Anne Netherlands
30 6 Havesman Tanja Netherlands
31 4 Speijer Jamie Netherlands
32 4 van de Willik Riet Netherlands
33 4 Baharova Elvira Bulgaria
34 4 Buijnsters Amber Netherlands
35 4 Langeloo van Urk Roelie Netherlands
36 3 Hamminga Rosan Netherlands

EBT 2017-10: Women's Division, Satellite

Scheveningen Dutch Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
2 80 Andersson Ida Sweden
3 70 Flack Nina Sweden
4 60 Carlsson Aasa Sweden
5 50 Jacobsen Aase Norway
6 48 Molander Alida Sweden
7 46 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
8 44 Mengshoel Bente Norway
9 42 Carlsson Christel Sweden
10 40 Fosseide Grethe Walstad Norway
11 30 Larsen Celine Norway
12 30 Finnigan Katie England
13 28 Hultstedt Sofia Norway
14 28 Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway
15 26 Bergersen Grethe Barbro Norway
16 26 Neidenmark Emelie Sweden
17 24 Engberg Hanne Sweden
18 24 Kristiansen Grace Norway
19 22 Berglund Marita Norway
20 22 Hansen Mette Norway
21 16 Marring Nina Norway
22 16 Löfman Christin Andersen Norway
23 16 Kjellaas Nora Norway
24 16 Kvernhuslökken Andrea Norway
25 16 Ekholm Ellen Sweden
26 12 Brandett Gerd Norway
27 12 Hansen Sandra Norway
28 12 Moen Tove Norway
29 12 Clausen Veronica Sundberg Norway
30 12 Sund Ann-Christin Norway
31 8 Mathiesen Elin Norway
32 8 Stensrud Merete Gjertsen Norway
33 8 Tronvold Gro Norway
34 8 Larssen Ann Cathrin Norway
35 8 Bjerke Heidi Norway
36 6 Heröy Grete L. Norway

EBT 2017-11: Women's Division, Bronze

Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
1 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark 630 250 120 70 48 16 18 8 35 21 44
2 Andersson Pontus Sweden 581 70 105 22 6 84 150 120 24
3 Barret Dominic England 505 250 30 120 105
4 Larsen Martin Sweden 476 200 115 24 80 45 12
5 Louw Francois South Africa 404 100 70 96 90 24 24
6 Williams Stuart England 401 175 30 140 56
7 Lavoie Francois Canada 384 100 200 84
8 Teece Richard England 349 5 24 80 46 24 120 50
9 Jansson Markus Sweden 340 20 10 30 80 60 42 52 46

10 Larsen Thomas Denmark 337 110 15 50 50 4 60 25 23
11 Palermaa Osku Finland 321 175 22 28 92 4
12 Fransson Daniel Sweden 304 125 75 28 16 44 16
13 Sloan Chris Ireland 246 40 23 20 16 24 4 39 32 13 13 22
14 Weier Cameron USA 245 70 15 160
15 Ratia Jari Finland 221 75 6 140
16 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden 220 100 56 6 16 42
17 Legnani Lucas Argentina 214 12 160 42
18 Lindberg Robert Sweden 211 100 40 3 44 24
19 Belmonte Jason Australia 200 200
20 Yannaphon Larp-Apharat Thailand 200 200
21 Lousdal Anders Denmark 192 150 12 30
22 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland 190 150 40
23 Stampe Mik Denmark 178 70 12 52 14 30
24 Roos Mikael Sweden 160 40 72 48
25 Svensson Jesper Sweden 148 48 100
26 Paulsson Martin Sweden 143 20 55 52 16

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

27 Kent Marshall USA 140 30 110
28 Simonsen Anthony USA 139 115 24
29 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands 134 42 26 60 6
30 Rash Sean USA 125 125
31 Gruffman James Sweden 124 32 12 80
32 Moor Paul England 124 14 40 8 26 36
33 Quintero Arturo Mexico 122 20 2 100
34 Konsteri Sami Finland 120 120
35 Al Muraikhi Jassim Qatar 119 16 88 15
36 Edvall Rasmus Sweden 118 52 66
37 Fiorentino Antonino Italy 113 65 48
38 Fredriksson Timmy Sweden 110 32 18 60
39 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark 108 60 16 3 13 16
40 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela 108 60 48
41 Bergendorff Markus Denmark 105 75 30
42 Petersen Tommy Sweden 105 105
43 Jansson Raymond Sweden 100 100
44 Ahlgren Anton Sweden 96 40 56
45 Alalshaikh Bader Saudi Arabia 96 96
46 Zulkifli Zulmazran Malaysia 95 32 63
47 Cain Andrew USA 92 92
48 Torgersen Tore Norway 90 50 40
49 Pongolini Nicola Italy 88 88
50 Persson Anton Sweden 86 30 24 32
51 Stampe Tim Denmark 84 1 16 12 15 40
52 Olsson Mattias Sweden 80 80



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

53 Konieczny Bodo Germany 76 16 60
54 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 75 6 4 40 25
55 Mak Michael Hong Kong 75 75
56 Roberts Brandon England 75 75
57 Dammen Jonas Norway 70 70
58 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden 70 8 24 32 6
59 Macek Jan Czech Republic 70 70
60 Winternheimer Pascal Germany 69 69
61 Brändeskov Mikael Denmark 67 44 23
62 Nielsen Lars Denmark 66 16 50
63 Boström Linus Sweden 65 65
64 Hellström Peter Sweden 65 44 9 12
65 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia 65 65
66 Uotila Pasi Finland 65 65
67 Käyhkö Tomas ½ 62 22 40
68 Ragnarsson Jon Ingi Iceland 62 12 50
69 Höberg Lars Denmark 60 60
70 Jahi Joonas Finland 60 60
71 Jansen Tor Inge Norway 60 60
72 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia 60 60
73 Salonen Petteri Finland 60 60
74 Dubus Clement Belgium 59 44 15
75 Tonteri Juhani Finland 57 55 2
76 Drevenstedt Frank Germany 56 12 44
77 Stefopoulos Vassilis Greece 56 16 32 8
78 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden 56 56



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

79 Heino Mika Finland 55 55
80 Tan Timmy Malaysia 55 55
81 Schurian Christoph Germany 53 8 45
82 Guldbäk John Denmark 51 16 24 11
83 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic 50 10 16 24
84 Berggren Alfred Sweden 48 24 24
85 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada 48 48
86 Svensson William Sweden 48 48
87 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 48 24 3 21
88 Karlsson Kevin Sweden 47 30 6 11
89 Schröder Timo Germany 46 46
90 Morgan Hadley England 44 4 40
91 Thurlby Rob England 43 20 12 11
92 Jimenez Raul Spain 42 42
93 Jonsson Arnar David Iceland 42 16 26
94 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden 42 12 30
95 Teece Raymond England 42 5 28 9
96 Harles Mike Germany 40 40
97 Havanko Juho Finland 40 40
98 Lampo Sami Finland 40 40
99 Truus Kert Estonia 40 40

100 Yeung Wicky Hong Kong 40 40
101 Verbruggen Gery Belgium 39 39
102 Aboujassoum Ghanim Qatar 38 16 22
103 Lebioda Eoghain Ireland 36 13 22 1
104 Morig Oliver Germany 36 36



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

105 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway 36 8 28
106 Tiainen Samuli Finland 36 20 16
107 Foley Barry Ireland 35 35
108 Schroschk Sidney Germany 35 35
109 Mouveroux Gaetan France 34 16 18
110 Bados Vivien France 33 33
111 Ulsamer Clemens Germany 33 33
112 Al Merekhi Mohammed Qatar 32 28 4
113 Danielsson Christer Sweden 32 32
114 Roberts Chad USA 32 32
115 Roos Stefan Sweden 32 32
116 Michow André Germany 31 15 16
117 Bolleby Kim Thailand 30 30
118 Baade Marco Germany 30 12 18
119 Eklund Christopher Sweden 30 30
120 Hansen Andreas Sweden 30 30
121 Jaris Muhd Singapore 30 30
122 Jähi Joonas Finland 30 30
123 Luoto Mika Finland 30 30
124 Manuwong Surasak Thailand 30 30
125 Oksanen Niko Finland 30 30
126 Sipila Lauri Finland 30 30
127 Mathiesen Jens Norway 28 28
128 Ankerdal Mathias G. Denmark 26 14 12
129 Bohn III Parker USA 26 26
130 Carle Linus Sweden 26 26



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

131 Cocker Lee England 26 12 8 6
132 Persson Kristian Sweden 26 26
133 Purnell Adam England 26 2 24
134 Bride Alan Ireland 25 25
135 Bergmann Mike Netherlands 24 24
136 Celli Maurizio Italy 24 24
137 Danielsson Johan Sweden 24 24
138 Lindbäck Lars Sweden 24 24
139 Pascual Erwin Spain 24 24
140 Pettersson Mikael Sweden 24 24
141 Radi Tommaso Italy 24 24
142 Sigurdsson Skuli Freyr Iceland 22 22
143 Tatil Ferico Spain 22 22
144 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands 22 22
145 Wigmore James England 21 21
146 Andersen Jan Denmark 20 20
147 Arromsaranon Annop Thailand 20 20
148 Jacobs Mark Netherlands 20 20
149 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland 20 20
150 Rissanen Juho Finland 20 20
151 Tham Timothy Singapore 20 20
152 Wong Tony Hong Kong 20 20
153 Sörensen Patrick Jannik Denmark 19 3 12 4
154 Günther Markus Germany 18 18
155 Sörensen Niklas Jannik Denmark 17 12 3 2
156 Byrne Aidan Ireland 16 8 8



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

157 Jansson Mattias Sweden 16 16
158 Lundahl Lars Sweden 16 16
159 Moreno Javier Spain 16 16
160 Sälen Ruben Hansen Norway 16 16
161 Talpa Marek Czech Republic 16 16
162 Gill Steven Scotland 15 15
163 Jehkinen Joonas Finland 15 15
164 Kam Rickle Hong Kong 15 15
165 Pakonen Olli Finland 15 15
166 Persson Robin Sweden 15 4 3 8
167 Ravez Jimmy Belgium 15 15
168 Riikonen Petri Finland 15 15
169 Salin Sami Finland 15 15
170 Stevenson Pete England 15 15
171 Virtanen Kai Finland 15 15
172 Wu Siu Hong Hong Kong 15 15
173 Bottomley Jamie England 14 14
174 Gorter Elco Netherlands 14 8 6
175 Sermand Julien France 14 6 8
176 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands 14 14
177 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands 14 14
178 Corney Miles England 13 13
179 Maggi Mats Belgium 13 13
180 Skans Robin Sweden 13 12 1
181 Al Muraikhi Hazeem Qatar 12 12
182 Al Sahoti Nasser Qatar 12 12



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

183 Barriopedro Pablo Spain 12 12
184 Beck Alexander Norway 12 12
185 Boccato Marco Italy 12 12
186 Cardona Jr. Alvar Spain 12 12
187 Elliott Jamie England 12 12
188 Gamberini Alessandro Italy 12 12
189 Hergenröder Dominik Germany 12 12
190 Hermansen Kenneth Norway 12 8 4
191 Johansen Kjetil Norway 12 12
192 Johansson Alexander Sweden 12 12
193 Karlsson Jakob Sweden 12 12
194 Kivela Petteri Finland 12 12
195 Muggelberg Marcel Germany 12 12
196 Nygaard Lars-Christian Norway 12 12
197 Olavsen Ronny Norway 12 12
198 Persson Haakan Sweden 12 12
199 Puharinen Pyry Finland 12 5 5 2
200 Spil Johnny Netherlands 12 12
201 Stefanidis Giorgos Greece 12 12
202 Tang-Petersen Steffen Denmark 12 4 8
203 Thelander Filip Sweden 12 4 8
204 Thienpondt Nico Netherlands 12 4 8
205 West Joakim Sweden 12 8 4
206 Abdulla Saoud Ahmed Qatar 11 11
207 Meka Patrick Netherlands 11 11
208 Michaels Adam England 11 11



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

209 Albarqi Adel Saudi Arabia 10 10
210 Andersson Kim Sweden 10 10
211 Doyle Kamron USA 10 10
212 Hansen Audun Norway 10 4 6
213 Hellström Peter Finland 10 10
214 Ostergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 10 10
215 Raatikainen Timo Finland 10 10
216 Tan Joel Singapore 10 10
217 Van Hees Jonathan USA 10 10
218 Hernitschek Andreas Germany 9 9
219 Krämer Michael Germany 9 6 3
220 Martignano Cosimo Switzerland 9 9
221 Semenov Ivan Russia 9 9
222 Briceno Luis Spain 8 8
223 Briceño Jesus Spain 8 8
224 Dons Jonas Denmark 8 8
225 Fagerström Thomas Fredrik Norway 8 8
226 Garcia Inigo Spain 8 8
227 Gripp Andreas Germany 8 8
228 Gruisinga Ben Netherlands 8 8
229 Gudmundsson Magnus Sigurjon Iceland 8 8
230 Jussila Perttu Finland 8 8
231 Kindervaag Adrian Norway 8 8
232 Koning Eric Netherlands 8 8
233 Larsen Stefan Schou Denmark 8 8
234 Mangiacotti Andrea Italy 8 8



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

235 Mathiesen Jörgen Norway 8 8
236 Montén Per Sweden 8 8
237 Moretti Marco Costa Rica 8 8
238 Osella Luca Italy 8 8
239 Oseth Henrik Aspdahl Norway 8 8
240 Santu Alessandro Italy 8 8
241 Sirbaugh Bryan Denmark 8 8
242 Spadavecchia Andrea Italy 8 8
243 Sörensen Egon Jannik Denmark 8 8
244 Tjernes Fredrik Norway 8 8
245 Adsböl Johnny Taylor Denmark 6 6
246 Ahokas Jesse Finland 6 6
247 Al Jahani Ali Qatar 6 6
248 Barrett Craig England 6 6
249 Brachaniec Michael Poland 6 6
250 Byrne Tom Ireland 6 6
251 Byrnes Jason Ireland 6 4 2
252 Börding Tobias Germany 6 6
253 Cella Andrea Italy 6 6
254 Christensen Jeremy Tariche Denmark 6 6
255 Cloake Colm Ireland 6 6
256 de Ruiter Brent Netherlands 6 6
257 Ek Svein Aake Norway 6 6
258 Fens Youri Netherlands 6 6
259 Harang Öyvind Norway 6 6
260 Hurt Ron USA 6 3 3



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

261 Keituri Petri Finland 6 6
262 Klitte Martin Denmark 6 6
263 Kocher Andreas Austria 6 6
264 Orche Ruben Spain 6 6
265 Rose Sam England 6 6
266 Sjöbohm Jens Sweden 6 6
267 Staschen Martin Denmark 6 4 2
268 Stinissen Michell Netherlands 6 6
269 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark 6 6
270 Wirefeldt Oskar Sweden 6 6
271 Dulijan Abdullah Saudi Arabia 5 5
272 Eklund Dennis Sweden 5 5
273 Lüttke Christopher Sweden 5 5
274 Marjakangas Jarno Finland 5 5
275 Ollonqvist Juha Finland 5 5
276 Ray Cheah Singapore 5 5
277 Al Jabir Yousef Qatar 4 4
278 Almestrand Runar Norway 4 4
279 Alonso Juan Pablo Spain 4 4
280 Anastasi Mauro Malta 4 4
281 Björnsson Gustaf Smari Iceland 4 4
282 Dreyer Dirk Germany 4 4
283 Eide Sigbjörn Norway 4 4
284 Emborg Biltoft Martin Denmark 4 4
285 Gillespie Brian Scotland 4 4
286 Hinna Thomas Ökland Norway 4 4



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

287 Hofling Jonas Sweden 4 4
288 Hultgren Adam Sweden 4 4
289 Kjär Brian Norway 4 4
290 Koivuniemi Mika Finland 4 4
291 Kok Michael Netherlands 4 4
292 Lanos Thibaut France 4 4
293 Lindberg André Sweden 4 4
294 Lund Erland Norway 4 4
295 Okorokov Maxim Russia 4 4
296 Rossi Federico Italy 4 4
297 Serrano Oscar Spain 4 4
298 Sörensen Niclas Denmark 4 4
299 Wozny Martin Denmark 4 4
300 Aahman Sören Denmark 4 4
301 Andreasen Andreas Severin Denmark 3 3
302 Bakker Jos Netherlands 3 3
303 Claessen Stefan Iceland 3 3
304 de Bruijn Marco Netherlands 3 3
305 Larsen Jörgen Denmark 3 3
306 Pajari Ollie-Pekka Finland 3 3
307 Petterson Jan Denmark 3 3
308 Schröder Andre Germany 3 3
309 van Beers Bart Netherlands 3 3
310 van der Maas Michel Netherlands 3 3
311 Walther Kasper Denmark 3 3
312 Andersen Christian Nissen Denmark 2 2



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

313 Bai Michael Denmark 2 2
314 Bjornsson Einar Mar Iceland 2 2
315 Buckley Dominic England 2 2
316 de Gelder Nick Netherlands 2 2
317 Greaves Gav England 2 2
318 Iversen Jonas Denmark 2 2
319 Jakobsen Jeppe Denmark 2 2
320 Leen Jimmy Denmark 2 2
321 Linder Lars Denmark 2 2
322 Marcotte Jonathan Canada 2 2
323 Mathiesen Gjermund Norway 2 2
324 Nikolov Nikola Bulgaria 2 2
325 Nilsen Tom Norway 2 2
326 Press Ryan Northern Ireland 2 2
327 Reinertsen Mathias Norway 2 2
328 Rogne Christian Norway 2 2
329 Simonsen Jan Sweden 2 2
330 Skog Haavar Wolden Norway 2 2
331 Skoog David Sweden 2 2
332 Skryten Georg Norway 2 2
333 Tranborg Klavs Denmark 2 2
334 Wittendorff Michael Denmark 2 2
335 Arndt Marcus Netherlands 1 1
336 Castle Alex England 1 1
337 Cronqvist David Stig Denmark 1 1
338 Dunne Paddy Ireland 1 1



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2017: Final standing in the Men's Division

339 Frost Sebastian Denmark 1 1
340 Lind Robert Norway 1 1
341 Millet Xavier Belgium 1 1
342 Richardson Glen England 1 1
343 Rittmann Thomas Germany 1 1
344 van den Boogart Ron Netherlands 1 1
345 van der Loo Ronan Netherlands 1 1
346 Wigman Daniel Denmark 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
2 200 Larsen Martin Sweden
3 175 Palermaa Osku Finland
4 150 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
5 125 Fransson Daniel Sweden
6 120 Konsteri Sami Finland
7 115 Simonsen Anthony USA
8 110 Larsen Thomas Denmark
9 105 Petersen Tommy Sweden
10 100 Lindberg Robert Sweden
11 75 Ratia Jari Finland
12 75 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
13 70 Weier Cameron USA
14 70 Andersson Pontus Sweden
15 65 Boström Linus Sweden
16 65 Uotila Pasi Finland
17 60 Salonen Petteri Finland
18 60 Jahi Joonas Finland
19 55 Heino Mika Finland
20 55 Tonteri Juhani Finland
21 40 Truus Kert Estonia
22 40 Sloan Chris Ireland
23 40 Roos Mikael Sweden
24 40 Havanko Juho Finland
25 40 Lampo Sami Finland
26 30 Kent Marshall USA
27 30 Luoto Mika Finland
28 30 Karlsson Kevin Sweden
29 30 Oksanen Niko Finland
30 30 Eklund Christopher Sweden
31 20 Paulsson Martin Sweden
32 20 Jansson Markus Sweden
33 20 Tiainen Samuli Finland
34 20 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
35 20 Rissanen Juho Finland
36 15 Riikonen Petri Finland
37 15 Pakonen Olli Finland
38 15 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
39 15 Virtanen Kai Finland
40 15 Salin Sami Finland
41 10 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
42 10 Ostergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
43 10 Raatikainen Timo Finland
44 10 Doyle Kamron USA
45 10 Hellström Peter Finland
46 5 Ollonqvist Juha Finland
47 5 Teece Richard England
48 5 Marjakangas Jarno Finland
49 5 Puharinen Pyry Finland
50 5 Eklund Dennis Sweden

EBT 2017-01: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open in Finland



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Torgersen Tore Norway
2 40 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
3 35 Foley Barry Ireland
4 30 Sipila Lauri Finland
5 25 Bride Alan Ireland
6 24 Teece Richard England
7 23 Sloan Chris Ireland
8 22 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
9 21 Wigmore James England
10 20 Thurlby Rob England
11 15 Gill Steven Scotland
12 15 Stevenson Pete England
13 14 Bottomley Jamie England
14 14 Moor Paul England
15 13 Corney Miles England
16 13 Lebioda Eoghain Ireland
17 12 Kivela Petteri Finland
18 12 Cocker Lee England
19 11 Michaels Adam England
20 11 Meka Patrick Netherlands
21 8 Byrne Aidan Ireland
22 8 Jussila Perttu Finland
23 8 Gorter Elco Netherlands
24 8 Hermansen Kenneth Norway
25 8 Gruisinga Ben Netherlands
26 6 Brachaniec Michael Poland
27 6 Keituri Petri Finland
28 6 Rose Sam England
29 6 Barrett Craig England
30 6 Byrne Tom Ireland
31 4 Byrnes Jason Ireland
32 4 Thienpondt Nico Netherlands
33 4 Björnsson Gustaf Smari Iceland
34 4 Gillespie Brian Scotland
35 4 Morgan Hadley England
36 3 Pajari Ollie-Pekka Finland
37 3 Hurt Ron USA
38 3 Claessen Stefan Iceland
39 3 Sörensen Patrick Jannik Denmark
40 3 Bakker Jos Netherlands
41 2 Reinertsen Mathias Norway
42 2 Greaves Gav England
43 2 Press Ryan Northern Ireland
44 2 Bjornsson Einar Mar Iceland
45 2 Buckley Dominic England
46 1 Richardson Glen England
47 1 Stampe Tim Denmark
48 1 Dunne Paddy Ireland
49 1 Lind Robert Norway
50 1 Castle Alex England

EBT 2017-02: Men's Division, Satellite

29th Irish Open Championships in association with Storm



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Barret Dominic England
2 200 Yannaphon Larp-Apharat Thailand
3 175 Williams Stuart England
4 150 Lousdal Anders Denmark
5 125 Rash Sean USA
6 120 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
7 115 Larsen Martin Sweden
8 110 Kent Marshall USA
9 105 Andersson Pontus Sweden
10 100 Louw Francois South Africa
11 75 Mak Michael Hong Kong
12 75 Fransson Daniel Sweden
13 70 Stampe Mik Denmark
14 70 Macek Jan Czech Republic
15 65 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia
16 65 Fiorentino Antonino Italy
17 60 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia
18 60 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
19 55 Paulsson Martin Sweden
20 55 Tan Timmy Malaysia
21 40 Yeung Wicky Hong Kong
22 40 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
23 40 Harles Mike Germany
24 40 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
25 40 Moor Paul England
26 30 Manuwong Surasak Thailand
27 30 Jähi Joonas Finland
28 30 Jaris Muhd Singapore
29 30 Persson Anton Sweden
30 30 Bolleby Kim Thailand
31 20 Arromsaranon Annop Thailand
32 20 Tham Timothy Singapore
33 20 Sloan Chris Ireland
34 20 Wong Tony Hong Kong
35 20 Quintero Arturo Mexico
36 15 Michow André Germany
37 15 Weier Cameron USA
38 15 Larsen Thomas Denmark
39 15 Kam Rickle Hong Kong
40 15 Wu Siu Hong Hong Kong
41 10 Andersson Kim Sweden
42 10 Van Hees Jonathan USA
43 10 Jansson Markus Sweden
44 10 Albarqi Adel Saudi Arabia
45 10 Tan Joel Singapore
46 5 Dulijan Abdullah Saudi Arabia
47 5 Ray Cheah Singapore
48 5 Puharinen Pyry Finland
49 5 Lüttke Christopher Sweden
50 5 Teece Raymond England

EBT 2017-03: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Euro Challenge in Germany



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
2 80 Teece Richard England
3 70 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
4 60 Höberg Lars Denmark
5 50 Larsen Thomas Denmark
6 48 Svensson Jesper Sweden
7 46 Schröder Timo Germany
8 44 Brändeskov Mikael Denmark
9 42 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
10 40 Lindberg Robert Sweden
11 30 Jansson Markus Sweden
12 30 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
13 28 Fransson Daniel Sweden
14 28 Teece Raymond England
15 26 Bohn III Parker USA
16 26 Persson Kristian Sweden
17 24 Larsen Martin Sweden
18 24 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
19 22 Palermaa Osku Finland
20 22 Andersson Pontus Sweden
21 16 Guldbäk John Denmark
22 16 Sloan Christopher Ireland
23 16 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
24 16 Stampe Tim Denmark
25 16 Michow André Germany
26 12 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark
27 12 Sörensen Niklas Jannik Denmark
28 12 Drevenstedt Frank Germany
29 12 Lousdal Anders Denmark
30 12 Ragnarsson Jon Ingi Iceland
31 8 West Joakim Sweden
32 8 Byrne Aidan Ireland
33 8 Moor Paul England
34 8 Gripp Andreas Germany
35 8 Schurian Christoph Germany
36 6 Börding Tobias Germany
37 6 Adsböl Johnny Taylor Denmark
38 6 Klitte Martin Denmark
39 6 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
40 6 Christensen Jeremy Tariche Denmark
41 4 Hofling Jonas Sweden
42 4 Kjär Brian Norway
43 4 Thelander Filip Sweden
44 4 Tang-Petersen Steffen Denmark
45 4 Hansen Audun Norway
46 2 Tranborg Klavs Denmark
47 2 Skoog David Sweden
48 2 Skryten Georg Norway
49 2 Bai Michael Denmark
50 2 Jakobsen Jeppe Denmark

EBT 2017-04: Men's Division, Bronze

Kegel Aalborg International 2017



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Lavoie Francois Canada
2 80 Jansson Markus Sweden
3 70 Louw Francois South Africa
4 60 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela
5 50 Larsen Thomas Denmark
6 48 Hansen Carsten Denmark
7 46 Teece Richard England
8 44 Dubus Clement Belgium
9 42 Jimenez Raul Spain
10 40 Morgan Hadley England
11 30 Barrett Dominic England
12 30 Williams Stuart England
13 28 Palermaa Osku Finland
14 28 Al Merekhi Mohammed Qatar
15 26 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
16 26 Moor Paul England
17 24 Sloan Chris Ireland
18 24 Pascual Erwin Spain
19 22 Lebioda Eoghain Ireland
20 22 Tatil Ferico Spain
21 16 Konieczny Bodo Germany
22 16 Stefopoulos Vassilis Greece
23 16 Aboujassoum Ghanim Qatar
24 16 Al Muraikhi Jassim Qatar
25 16 Moreno Javier Spain
26 12 Thurlby Rob England
27 12 Skans Robin Sweden
28 12 Barriopedro Pablo Spain
29 12 Cardona Jr. Alvar Spain
30 12 Legnani Lucas Argentina
31 8 Cocker Lee England
32 8 Garcia Inigo Spain
33 8 Moretti Marco Costa Rica
34 8 Briceño Jesus Spain
35 8 Briceno Luis Spain
36 6 Andersson Pontus Sweden
37 6 Cloake Colm Ireland
38 6 Al Jahani Ali Qatar
39 6 Orche Ruben Spain
40 6 Ratia Jari Finland
41 4 Alonso Juan Pablo Spain
42 4 Al Jabir Yousef Qatar
43 4 Anastasi Mauro Malta
44 4 Serrano Oscar Spain
45 4 Okorokov Maxim Russia
46 2 Tonteri Juhani Finland
47 2 Puharinen Pyry Finland
48 2 Purnell Adam England
49 2 Quintero Arturo Mexico
50 2 Byrnes Jason Ireland

EBT 2017-05: Men's Division, Bronze

V Brunswick Madrid Challenge



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Lavoie Francois Canada
2 160 Legnani Lucas Argentina
3 140 Williams Stuart England
4 120 Barrett Dominic England
5 100 Quintero Arturo Mexico
6 96 Louw Francois South Africa
7 92 Palermaa Osku Finland
8 88 Pongolini Nicola Italy
9 84 Andersson Pontus Sweden
10 80 Larsen Martin Sweden
11 60 Jansson Markus Sweden
12 60 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
13 56 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
14 56 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
15 52 Paulsson Martin Sweden
16 52 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
17 48 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela
18 48 Fiorentino Antonino Italy
19 44 Hellström Peter Sweden
20 44 Drevenstedt Frank Germany
21 32 Stefopoulos Vassilis Greece
22 32 Roberts Chad USA
23 32 Zulkifli Zulmazran Malaysia
24 32 Gruffman James Sweden
25 32 Fredriksson Timmy Sweden
26 24 Berggren Alfred Sweden
27 24 Radi Tommaso Italy
28 24 Persson Anton Sweden
29 24 Celli Maurizio Italy
30 24 Teece Richard England
31 16 Fransson Daniel Sweden
32 16 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
33 16 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
34 16 Mouveroux Gaetan France
35 16 Talpa Marek Czech Republic
36 12 Gamberini Alessandro Italy
37 12 Baade Marco Germany
38 12 Stefanidis Giorgos Greece
39 12 Boccato Marco Italy
40 12 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
41 8 Spadavecchia Andrea Italy
42 8 Osella Luca Italy
43 8 Santu Alessandro Italy
44 8 Mangiacotti Andrea Italy
45 8 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
46 4 Larsen Thomas Denmark
47 4 West Joakim Sweden
48 4 Rossi Federico Italy
49 4 Persson Robin Sweden
50 4 Sloan Chris Ireland

EBT 2017-06: Men's Division, Gold

13th Storm San Marino Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Andersson Pontus Sweden
2 120 Teece Richard England
3 105 Barrett Dominic England
4 90 Louw Francois South Africa
5 75 Roberts Brandon England
6 72 Roos Mikael Sweden
7 69 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
8 66 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
9 63 Zulkifli Zulmazran Malaysia
10 60 Konieczny Bodo Germany
11 45 Larsen Martin Sweden
12 45 Schurian Christoph Germany
13 42 Jansson Markus Sweden
14 42 Legnani Lucas Argentina
15 39 Verbruggen Gery Belgium
16 39 Sloan Chris Ireland
17 36 Morig Oliver Germany
18 36 Moor Paul England
19 33 Ulsamer Clemens Germany
20 33 Bados Vivien France
21 24 Guldbäk John Denmark
22 24 Purnell Adam England
23 24 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
24 24 Pettersson Mikael Sweden
25 24 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
26 18 Hansen Carsten Denmark
27 18 Günther Markus Germany
28 18 Mouveroux Geatan France
29 18 Baade Marco Germany
30 18 Fredriksson Timmy Sweden
31 12 Stampe Tim Denmark
32 12 Hergenröder Dominik Germany
33 12 Muggelberg Marcel Germany
34 12 Stampe Mik Denmark
35 12 Elliott Jamie England
36 9 Hellström Peter Sweden
37 9 Martignano Cosimo Switzerland
38 9 Hernitschek Andreas Germany
39 9 Teece Raymond England
40 9 Semenov Ivan Russia
41 6 Cella Andrea Italy
42 6 Kocher Andreas Austria
43 6 Krämer Michael Germany
44 6 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
45 6 Sermand Julien France
46 3 Østergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
47 3 Lindberg Robert Sweden
48 3 Persson Robin Sweden
49 3 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
50 3 Schröder Andre Germany

EBT 2017-07: Men's Division, Silver

Track Dream-Bowl Palace Open by Erdinger



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Belmonte Jason Australia
2 160 Weier Cameron USA
3 140 Ratia Jari Finland
4 120 Andersson Pontus Sweden
5 100 Svensson Jesper Sweden
6 96 Alalshaikh Bader Saudi Arabia
7 92 Cain Andrew USA
8 88 Al Muraikhi Jassim Qatar
9 84 Lavoie Francois Canada
10 80 Olsson Mattias Sweden
11 60 Fredriksson Timmy Sweden
12 60 Larsen Thomas Denmark
13 56 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
14 56 Williams Stuart England
15 52 Jansson Markus Sweden
16 52 Stampe Mik Denmark
17 48 Svensson William Sweden
18 48 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada
19 44 Fransson Daniel Sweden
20 44 Lindberg Robert Sweden
21 32 Roos Stefan Sweden
22 32 Danielsson Christer Sweden
23 32 Sloan Chris Ireland
24 32 Persson Anton Sweden
25 32 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
26 24 Simonsen Anthony USA
27 24 Danielsson Johan Sweden
28 24 Louw Francois South Africa
29 24 Lindbäck Lars Sweden
30 24 Berggren Alfred Sweden
31 16 Tjernes Fredrik Norway
32 16 Paulsson Martin Sweden
33 16 Nilsen Lars Denmark
34 16 Jonsson Arnar David Iceland
35 16 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
36 12 Johansson Alexander Sweden
37 12 Gruffman James Sweden
38 12 Hellström Peter Sweden
39 12 Larsen Martin Sweden
40 12 Karlsson Jakob Sweden
41 8 Thelander Filip Sweden
42 8 Persson Robin Sweden
43 8 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
44 8 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
45 8 Montén Per Sweden
46 4 Lindberg André Sweden
47 4 Koivuniemi Mika Finland
48 4 Palermaa Osku Finland
49 4 Hultgren Adam Sweden
50 4 Agerbo Jesper Denmark

EBT 2017-08: Men's Division, Gold

Storm Lucky Larsen Masters



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Nielsen Lars Denmark
2 40 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
3 35 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
4 30 Lousdal Anders Denmark
5 25 Larsen Thomas Denmark
6 24 Louw Francois South Africa
7 23 Brändeskov Mikael Denmark
8 22 Aboujassoum Ghanim Qatar
9 21 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
10 20 Andersen Jan Denmark
11 15 Stampe Tim Denmark
12 15 Al Muraikhi Jassim Qatar
13 14 Ankerdal Mathias G. Denmark
14 14 Stampe Mik Denmark
15 13 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
16 13 Sloan Chris Ireland
17 12 Al Muraikhi Hazeem Qatar
18 12 Al Sahoti Nasser Qatar
19 11 Guldbäk John Denmark
20 11 Abdulla Saoud Ahmed Qatar
21 8 Tang-Petersen Steffen Denmark
22 8 Dons Jonas Denmark
23 8 Sirbaugh Bryan Denmark
24 8 Larsen Stefan Schou Denmark
25 8 Gudmundsson Magnus Sigurjon Iceland
26 6 Ahokas Jesse Finland
27 6 Karlsson Kevin Sweden
28 6 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
29 6 Sörensen Mikkel Denmark
30 6 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
31 4 Sörensen Niclas Denmark
32 4 Wozny Martin Denmark
33 4 Aahman Sören Denmark
34 4 Al Merekhi Mohammed Qatar
35 4 Staschen Martin Denmark
36 3 Petterson Jan Denmark
37 3 Sörensen Niklas Jannik Denmark
38 3 Andreasen Andreas Severin Denmark
39 3 Larsen Jörgen Denmark
40 3 Walther Kasper Denmark
41 2 Andersen Christian Nissen Denmark
42 2 Wittendorff Michael Denmark
43 2 Linder Lars Denmark
44 2 Leen Jimmy Denmark
45 2 Iversen Jonas Denmark
46 1 Frost Sebastian Denmark
47 1 Wigman Daniel Denmark
48 1 Skans Robin Sweden
49 1 Rittmann Thomas Germany
50 1 Cronqvist David Stig Denmark

EBT 2017-09: Men's Division, Satellite

Odense International



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Teece Richard England
2 40 Stampe Tim Denmark
3 35 Schroschk Sidney Germany
4 30 Stampe Mik Denmark
5 25 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
6 24 Bergmann Mike Netherlands
7 23 Larsen Thomas Denmark
8 22 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands
9 21 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
10 20 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
11 15 Dubus Clement Belgium
12 15 Ravez Jimmy Belgium
13 14 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands
14 14 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands
15 13 Sloan Chris Ireland
16 13 Maggi Mats Belgium
17 12 Spil Johnny Netherlands
18 12 Ankerdal Mathias G. Denmark
19 11 Karlsson Kevin Sweden
20 11 Thurlby Rob England
21 8 Koning Eric Netherlands
22 8 Thienpondt Nicol Netherlands
23 8 Stefopoulos Vasilis Greece
24 8 Sörensen Egon Jannik Denmark
25 8 Sermand Julien France
26 6 Stinissen Michell Netherlands
27 6 Fens Youri Netherlands
28 6 Cocker Lee England
29 6 Gorter Elco Netherlands
30 6 de Ruiter Brent Netherlands
31 4 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark
32 4 Emborg Biltoft Martin Denmark
33 4 Kok Michael Netherlands
34 4 Lanos Thibaut France
35 4 Dreyer Dirk Germany
36 3 de Bruijn Marco Netherlands
37 3 Hurt Ron USA
38 3 Krämer Michael Germany
39 3 van Beers Bart Netherlands
40 3 van der Maas Michel Netherlands
41 2 Staschen Martin Denmark
42 2 de Gelder Nick Netherlands
43 2 Sörensen Niklas Jannik Denmark
44 2 Nikolov Nikola Bulgaria
45 2 Marcotte Jonathan Canada
46 1 Arndt Marcus Netherlands
47 1 Lebioda Eoghain Ireland
48 1 Millet Xavier Belgium
49 1 van den Boogart Ron Netherlands
50 1 van der Loo Ronan Netherlands

EBT 2017-10: Men's Division, Satellite

Scheveningen Dutch Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Jansson Raymond Sweden
2 80 Gruffman James Sweden
3 70 Dammen Jonas Norway
4 60 Jansen Tor Inge Norway
5 50 Ragnarsson Jon Ingi Iceland
6 48 Roos Mikael Sweden
7 46 Jansson Markus Sweden
8 44 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
9 42 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
10 40 Torgersen Tore Norway
11 30 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
12 30 Hansen Andreas Sweden
13 28 Mathiesen Jens Norway
14 28 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
15 26 Carle Linus Sweden
16 26 Jonsson Arnar David Iceland
17 24 Andersson Pontus Sweden
18 24 Lindberg Robert Sweden
19 22 Sigurdsson Skuli Freyr Iceland
20 22 Sloan Chris Ireland
21 16 Jansson Mattias Sweden
22 16 Fransson Daniel Sweden
23 16 Sälen Ruben Hansen Norway
24 16 Lundahl Lars Sweden
25 16 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
26 12 Persson Haakan Sweden
27 12 Nygaard Lars-Christian Norway
28 12 Olavsen Ronny Norway
29 12 Beck Alexander Norway
30 12 Johansen Kjetil Norway
31 8 Tjernes Fredrik Norway
32 8 Fagerström Thomas Fredrik Norway
33 8 Mathiesen Jörgen Norway
34 8 Kindervaag Adrian Norway
35 8 Oseth Henrik Aspdahl Norway
36 6 Wirefeldt Oskar Sweden
37 6 Harang Öyvind Norway
38 6 Ek Svein Aake Norway
39 6 Hansen Audun Norway
40 6 Sjöbohm Jens Sweden
41 4 Eide Sigbjörn Norway
42 4 Almestrand Runar Norway
43 4 Lund Erland Norway
44 4 Hinna Thomas Ökland Norway
45 4 Hermansen Kenneth Norway
46 2 Mathiesen Gjermund Norway
47 2 Rogne Christian Norway
48 2 Skog Haavar Wolden Norway
49 2 Simonsen Jan Sweden
50 2 Nilsen Tom Norway

EBT 2017-11: Men's Division, Bronze

Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick


